
 
COLLEGE & UNIVERSITY PRESENTATIONS - FALL VISITS 2019 

Most presentations are held at CCI, students must sign up ahead of time! 
(August 27, 2019) 

 

Presentation Date & Time More Info 

Western University Wed, Sept 18 @ 8:45 a.m.  

Bishop’s University Wed, Sept 18 @ 11:05 a.m.  Table in the front foyer at Lunch 

Wilfrid Laurier University Thurs, Sept 19 @ 11:05 a.m.  

Trent University Mon, Sept 23 @ 11:05 a.m.  

University of Ottawa Tues, Sept 24 @ 10:00 a.m.  

Ontario Tech University (UOIT) Wed, Sept 25 @ 11:05 a.m.  

Ontario Universities’ Fair @ 
Metro Toronto Convention Centre 

Fri, Sept 27 – Sun, Sept 29 
@ 10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

ouf.ca 
Check ‘conditions of admission’ 
Visit Guidance Office for bus trip details 

Atlantic Universities’ Fair @ CCI 
Tues, Oct 1  
@ 1:30 – 2:30 p.m. 

Visit Guidance Office for details 

Huron at Western University Thurs, Oct 3 @ 8:45 a.m.  

Lakehead University Thurs, Oct 3 @ 12:00 p.m.  

McGill University Fri, Oct 4 @ 12:00 p.m.  

Study and Go Abroad 
International University Fair @ 
Metro Toronto Convention Centre 

Sun, Oct 6 
12:00 – 5:00 p.m. 

studyandgoabroad.com 

College Information Program 
(CIP) @ Durham College, 
Oshawa 

Mon, Oct 7 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

Northern College Tues, Oct 8 @ 8:45 a.m.  

College Information Program 
(CIP) @ Fleming College, 
Peterborough 

Tues, Oct 8 
10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

College Information Program 
(CIP) @ Loyalist College, 
Belleville 

Wed, Oct 9 
9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

 

College Information Program 
(CIP) @ St. Lawrence College, 
Kingston 

Wed, Oct 9 
1:00 – 2:30 p.m. 

 

St. Lawrence College Fri, Oct 11 @ 10:00 a.m.  

Loyalist College Wed, Oct 16 @ 8:45 a.m.  

Fleming College Thurs, Oct 17 @ 12:00 p.m.  

Laurentian University Thurs, Oct 17 @ 1:15 p.m.  

Georgian College Fri, Oct 18 @ 10:00 a.m.  

Redeemer University College Fri, Oct 18 @ 12:00 p.m. Christian University 

Humber College Tues, Oct 22 @ 11:05 a.m. Table in the front foyer at Lunch 



Ontario College Info Fair @ 
Enercare Centre, Exhibition 
Place, Toronto 

Wed, Oct 23 
5:00 – 9:00 p.m. 
Thurs, Oct 24 
9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

ocif.ca 
Visit Guidance Office for bus trip details 

U.S. College Expo @ York Mills 
Collegiate, Toronto 

Wed, Oct 23 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

uscollegeexpo.com 

Ontario Universities’ Regional 
Fair @ St. Mary CSS in Cobourg 

Thurs, Oct 24 
1:00 – 2:15 p.m. 

Visit Guidance Office for details 

Carleton University Tues, Oct 29 @ 12:00 p.m.  

Tyndale University Wed, Oct 30 @ 8:45 a.m. Christian University 

Brescia at Western University Wed, Oct 30 @ 10:00 a.m. Women’s University 

Seneca College Wed, Oct 30 @ 11:05 a.m.  

Algonquin College Wed, Oct 30 @ 1:15 p.m.  

Trent University Fri, Nov 1 @ 11:05 a.m.  

Queen’s University Mon, Nov 4 @ 8:45 a.m.  

Durham College Tues, Nov 5 @ 1:15 p.m.  

McMaster University Fri, Nov 8 @ 8:45 a.m.  

Ryerson University Tues, Nov 12 @ 11:05 a.m.  

University of Guelph-Humber Tues, Nov 12 @ 12:00 p.m.  

Canadore College Tues, Nov 12 @ 1:15 p.m.  

Nipissing University Wed, Nov 13 @ 8:45 a.m.  

Brock University Thurs, Nov 14 @ 8:45 a.m.  

Aboriginal Post-Secondary 
Information Program (APSIP) 

Thurs, Nov 14 @ 8:45 a.m. Learning Commons 

University of Guelph Wed, Nov 20 @ 11:05 a.m.  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


